
Admission Fee 5000
Annual Fee 3000
Registration 750
Tie Belt 200
Form 200

Class
PNC
NC

LKG
KG

I
II
III
IV
V
VI
VII
VIII
IX
X
XI

69900

* For Class P.N.C.:- Fees will be charged from the quarter student starts school 

45800
50100
54800
59800
69900

79800

30700
30700
38500
39800
40500
42300

Uma Devi Children's Academy
Fee Details for the session 2026-27

For New Admission 

Composite Annual Fees
30700
30700


