

Uma Devi Children's Academy

Fee Details for the session 2026-27

For New Admission	
Admission Fee	5000
Annual Fee	3000
Registration	750
Tie Belt	200
Form	200

Class	Composite Annual Fees
PNC	30700
NC	30700
LKG	30700
KG	30700
I	38500
II	39800
III	40500
IV	42300
V	45800
VI	50100
VII	54800
VIII	59800
IX	69900
X	69900
XI	79800

* For Class P.N.C.:- Fees will be charged from the quarter student starts school